% OFFICIAL
Crown Contract Extension to e-Pims Support and Maintenance Agreement 2020-21
Commercial Contract Reference: CCSO20A18 - 1
Service
CHANGE CONTROL NOTICE (CCN)
Contract Title: Contract extension for the Provision of e-Pims Support and Maintenance Agreement 2020-21 (The
Contract)
Contract Reference: CCSO20A18 Contract Change Number: CCSO20A18 -1
Date CCN issued: 28/05/2021 Date Change Effective from: 18/05/2021

Between:| REDACTED

1. The Contract is varied as follows:

ii. The value of the extension is £422,500 Excluding VAT in total.

i. The contract extension options are enacted; the contract extension will be deemed to have commenced 01 April
2021 and end 31st of March 2022.

2. Words and expressions in this Change Control Notice shall have the meanings given to them in the Contract.

3. The Contract, including any previous Contract changes, authorised in writing by both Parties, shall remain effective
and unaltered except as amended by this Change Control Notice.

Change authorised to proceed by: (Customer’s representative):

REDACTED REDACTED 7/6/21
Signature Print Name and Job Title Date
Authorised for and on behalf of the Supplier:
REDACTED
REDACTED 7 June 2021
Print Name and Job Title Date

Contract Change Notice
GWG T38 v1.0 18/05/2021
© Crown copyright 2021

OFFICIAL

Page 1 of 2



[Grab your reader’s attention with a great quote from the document or use this space to emphasize
a key point. To place this text box anywhere on the page, just drag it.]



0% OFFICIAL
Contract Extension to e-Pims Support and Maintenance Agreement 2020-21

C
rown Contract Reference: CCS0O20A18 - 1

Commercial

Service

Authorised for and on behalf of the Customer:

REDACTED R
EDACTED 7 June 2021

Signature Print Name and Job Title Date

OFFICIAL

Contract Change Notice
GWG T38 v1.0 18/05/2021
© Crown copyright 2021
Page 1 of 2



